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Ref No. 84/RVIM/MBA/2024-25 Date: 06-05-2024

MBA FEE STRUCTRE 2024-2026 (For Management Quota Students)

SL Particulars | Amount Rs. REMARKS
| Year Il Year
1 | TUITION FEE 5,50,000/- 5,50,000/- | Rs 30,000/ approx.
2 | BCUFee As per BCU Notification As per BCU | additional expenses towards
Notification uniform & BCU fee
TOTAL 5,50,000/- 5,50,000/- |

Note: Merit scholarships *

1.Merit scholarship of Rs 1.50 lakhs to the first 70 students admitted in 1st year (1st semester) under
management quota selected through merit.
2.This scholarship will be extended to 2d year for the above first 70 students if they clear all subjects

(in first attempt only) in the 1st year with minimum of 6.0 CGPA

MBA FEE STRUCTRE 2024-2026 (For Govt Quota Students)

SL Particulars Amount Rs. REMARKS
I Year Il Year
1 TUITION FEE 1,93,110/- 1,81,550/- | 1. KEA Fee As per Govt.
2 BCU Fee As per BCU Notification As per BCU | Orders (Last Year 2023)
Notification | 2 RS 30,000/- approx.
— additional expenses towards
TOTAL 1,93,110/- 1,81,550/- rifform E.ECU fee

S

Note: Merit scholarships *
1.Top 15 Rankers who join our institution from PGCET (within 100 Rank) will be given a merit
scholarship of Rs 50,000/ -.

Merit Scholarships applicable to Management & Govt quota (PGCET)

*Scholarship of Rs 50,000/- to Top 15 Academic Performers in MBA 1% year (above 7.0 CGPA)

Please note:- Above fee structure is subject to change and revision as per the direction of Government (Govt. quota)
and Management (Management quota).
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